Small Glass Jar With Dextrose Mints

Nad mdged or type unknown

SMALL GLASS JAR WITH 40G OF DEXTROSE MINTS

COMMODITY CODE

LEAD TIME

PRINT AREA

SIZE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

SHELFLIFE

INGREDIENTS

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

PACKAGING CARTON INNER

QUANTITY

PACKAGING PALLET QUANTITY

PACKAGING EXPORTCATON

70109067

2-3 weeks

Lid

One size
China/Netherlands
6-12 months

dextrose, glucose syrup, glazing agent
(magnesium stearate), aroma,
peppermint oil

53
35
515

112

24

6480

Quantity 144, Width 40.5, Length 25.5,
Height 29, WeightNet 16.5, WeightGross
16.5



