## **Small Glass Jar With Dextrose Mints**

No: Image of type unknown

SMALL GLASS JAR WITH 40G OF DEXTROSE MINTS

COMMODITY CODE	70109067
LEAD TIME	2-3 weeks
PRINT AREA	Lid
SIZE	One size
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	China/Netherlands
SHELFLIFE	6-12 months
INGREDIENTS	dextrose, glucose syrup, glazing agent (magnesium stearate), aroma, peppermint oil
WIDTH	5.3
LENGTH	3.5
HEIGHT	5.5
WEIGHT	112
PACKAGING CARTON INNER QUANTITY	24
PACKAGING PALLET QUANTITY	6480
PACKAGING EXPORTCATON	Quantity 144, Width 40.5, Length 25.5, Height 29, WeightNet 16.5, WeightGross 16.5